
34
0

34
5

65
5

1600

13
40

47030

Working  area ( 工作範圍 )：330 x 340 mm

34
0

35
0

65
0

1340

2100

90
0

16
70

330 330

330 330

34
0

Out ( 出板形式 ) : Option ( 選配 )

Flat  oblique  belt ( 平斜皮帶式 ) Cylinder  reciprocating ( 汽缸往返式 ) Orbital ( 軌道式 )

CY3B15 CY3B15

In Out

Dust  collector

3 HP

Dust  collector  ( 內置集塵機 )
( 內置集塵機 )

Standard ( 標準 )

5 HP

Option ( 選配 )

Standard  (標準 ) Option 1  ( 選配 1 ) Option 2  ( 選配2 )

No  exit  ( 無出板 )

Option 3  ( 選配3 )

Connection ES-601 ( 連接億立機台ES-601 )  

Connection ES-602 ( 連接億立機台ES-602 )  

核准
比例

組合

日期

設計

圖號

名稱

材質

處理億立自動化股份有限公司

ELITE Automatic Co., Ltd.
核准

比例

組合

日期

設計

圖號

名稱

材質

處理

108:10:15

林繼和

1:40

1

A6061T6

陽極處理(本色)

67AA-004-2

ER-7000-ATDW

Daniel

鄭勝三

Out

19
80


